
Brock McFadzean East London • 07940364794 • info@brockmcfadzean.com

Clients

Post Production

From 2012 Elite Photographics (elitephotos.com.au)
Vivid Photography (vividphotography.com.au)

Photographic Assistant

From 2014 Macushla Burke (bris) - macushlaburke.net
From 2013 Phillip Papadis (melb) - phillippapadis.com

Nick Blair (melb) Vivens Creative Melbourne
Carlos Alcaide (melb) – hellstudios.com.au
Leila Jeffreys (syd) - leilajeffreys.com 
Paul Giggle (bris) - paulgiggle.com
Sam Thies (bris) - samthiesphotography.com.au

From 2012 Damien Bredberg (bris) - damienbredberg.com.au
Jason Malouin (bris) - jasonmalouin.com
Elouise Van Riet-Gray (bris) - elouise.com.au
Skeet Booth (bris) - skeetbooth.com
Stefan Jannides (bris) - owner of Redbrick Studios

Prior 2012 Nadine Shaw (bris) - nadineshaw.com

Photographic Skills
Digital Operating

Familiar with working with Canon, Nikon, Hassleblad and Phase One Files.
Software includes Capture One 7, Apple Aperture 3, Adobe Lightroom 5, Adobe Photoshop CC 
and Adobe Bridge

Assisting

Familiar with Canon, Nikon, Hassleblad and Phase One camera systems
Familiar Broncolor, Profoto, Bowens, Elinchrom, Tungsten and HMI Lighting Systems
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